

## ECOBIX-10L



### FICHA TÉCNICA:

- 1. Ficha Técnica Español**
- 2. English Technical sheet**
- 3. Ficha Técnica Português**
- 4. Scheda Tecnica Italiano**
- 5. Fiche Technique Française**

Nº PATENTED PRODUCT: EP23382942.3.

SP IMPORTCOMPANY .SLU · C/Sedassers, 3 · P.I. Les Galgues · Apdo de correos, 149 PEDREGUER (Alicante - España · [www.importcompany.es](http://www.importcompany.es) · Teléfono : +34 96 645 68 38

# ECOBBOX-10L

## CARACTERÍSTICAS



- 1.- Sin conductos ni depósitos, directo del grifo al vaso.
- 2.- 0€ coste de higienizaciones.
- 3.- Ahorro logístico, sin devolución de botellas retornables.
- 4.- Diseñado para el bag in box de agua de menos de 11 litros.
- 5.- Medida máxima bag in box:
  - Largo 37 cm
  - Ancho 20cm
  - Alto 20cm

## FICHA TÉCNICA:

<b>MODELO</b>	Ecobox N° Patente:EP23382942.3
<b>VOLTAJE</b>	220-240V/50 Hz
<b>FUNCIÓN</b>	Refrigerar
<b>MARCA DEL COMPRESOR</b>	Danfu
<b>POTENCIA COMPRESOR AGUA FRÍA</b>	76 W
<b>TEMPERATURA DEL AGUA FRÍA</b>	6°C A 10°C
<b>DIMENSIONES PACKAGIN</b>	53X34X66 Cm
<b>DIMENSIONES NETAS</b>	50X27X61 Cm
<b>PESO NETO</b>	20,5 Kg
<b>FRECUENCIA NOMINAL</b>	50 Hz
<b>CARCASA EXTERIOR</b>	Metal
<b>GAS</b>	R600A
<b>CONTROL</b>	Control Digital de la Temperatura

N° PATENTED PRODUCT: EP23382942.3

SP IMPORTCOMPANY .SLU · C/Sedassers, 3 · P.I. Les Galgues · Apdo de correos, 149 PEDREGUER (Alicante - España · www.importcompany.es · Teléfono : +34 96 645 68 38

# ECOBBOX-10L

## CHARACTERISTICS



- 1.- No conduits or tanks, direct from the tap to the tank.
- 2.- 0 € 0 cost of sanitation.
- 3.- Logistical savings, no return of returnable bottles.
- 4.- Designed for bag in box water of less than 11 litres.
- 5.- Maximum bag in box size:
  - Length 37 cm
  - Width 20cm
  - Height 20cm

### DATA SHEET:

<b>MODEL</b>	Ecobox Patent No: EP23382942.3
<b>VOLTAGE</b>	220- 240V/50 Hz
<b>FUNCTION</b>	Refrigerate
<b>COMPRESSOR BRAND</b>	Danfu
<b>COLD WATER COMPRESSOR POWER</b>	76 W
<b>COLD WATER TEMPERATURE</b>	6°C TO 10°C
<b>PACKAGIN DIMENSIONS</b>	53X34X66 Cm
<b>NET DIMENSIONS</b>	50X27X61Cm
<b>NET WEIGHT</b>	20,5 Kg
<b>RATED FREQUENCY</b>	50 Hz
<b>OUTER CASING</b>	Metal
<b>GAS</b>	R600A
<b>CONTROL</b>	Digital Temperature Control

N° PATENTED PRODUCT: EP23382942.3

SP IMPORTCOMPANY .SLU · C/Sedassers, 3 · P.I. Les Galgues · Apdo de correos, 149 PEDREGUER (Alicante - España · www.importcompany.es · Teléfono : +34 96 645 68 38

## ECOBIX-10L

### CARACTERÍSTICAS



- 1.- Sem condutas ou tanques, diretamente da torneira para o tanque.
- 2.- 0 € 0 de custo de saneamento.
- 3.- Economia logística, sem devolução de garrafas retornáveis.
- 4.- Concebido para bag in box de água inferior a 11 litros.
- 5.- Tamanho máximo do saco em caixa:
  - Comprimento 37 cm
  - Largura 20 cm
  - Altura 20 cm

### ESPECIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS:

<b>MODELO</b>	<b>Patente Ecobox n.ºEP23382942.3</b>
<b>VOLTAGEM</b>	<b>220-240V/50 Hz</b>
<b>FUNÇÃO</b>	<b>Refrigerar</b>
<b>MARCA DO COMPRESSOR</b>	<b>Danfu</b>
<b>POTENCIA DO COMPRESSOR AGUA FIA</b>	<b>76 W</b>
<b>TEMPERATURA DA AGUA FIA</b>	<b>6°C A 10°C</b>
<b>DIMENSOES LÍQUIDAS</b>	<b>53X34X66 Cm</b>
<b>PACKAGIN DIMENSOES</b>	<b>50X27X61 Cm</b>
<b>PESO LÍQUIDO</b>	<b>20,5 Kg</b>
<b>FREQUENCIA NOMINAL</b>	<b>50 Hz</b>
<b>REVESTIMENTO EXTERIOR</b>	<b>Metálico</b>
<b>GAS</b>	<b>R600A</b>
<b>CONTROLO</b>	<b>Controlo digital de temperatura</b>

Nº PATENTED PRODUCT: EP23382942.3

SP IMPORTCOMPANY .SLU · C/Sedassers, 3 · P.I. Les Galgues · Apdo de correos, 149 PEDREGUER (Alicante - España · www.importcompany.es · Teléfono : +34 96 645 68 38

## ECOBIX-10L

### CARATTERISTICHE



- 1.- Nessun condotto o serbatoio, direttamente dal rubinetto al serbatoio.
- 2.- 0 € 0 costi di sanificazione.
- 3.- Risparmio logistico, nessuna restituzione di bottiglie a rendere.
- 4.- Progettato per sacchi d'acqua inferiori a 11 litri.
- 5.- Dimensioni massime del bag in box:
  - Lunghezza 37 cm
  - Larghezza 20 cm
  - Altezza 20 cm

### SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

<b>MODELLO</b>	<b>Patente Ecobox n: EP23382942.3</b>
<b>TENSIONE</b>	<b>220-240V/50 Hz</b>
<b>FUNZIONE</b>	<b>Frigorifero</b>
<b>MARCA DEL COMPRESSORE</b>	<b>Danfu</b>
<b>TENSA DEL COMPRESSORE ACQUA FREDDA</b>	<b>76 W</b>
<b>TEMPERATURA ACQUA FREDDA</b>	<b>DA 6°C A 10°C</b>
<b>DIMENSIONI NETTE</b>	<b>50X27X61 Cm</b>
<b>PACKAGIN DIMENSIONI</b>	<b>53X34X66 Cm</b>
<b>PESO NETTO</b>	<b>20,5 Kg</b>
<b>FREQUENZA NOMINALE</b>	<b>50 Hz</b>
<b>INVOLUCRO ESTERNO</b>	<b>In metallo</b>
<b>GAS</b>	<b>R600A</b>
<b>CONTROLLO</b>	<b>Controllo digitale della temperatura</b>

N° PATENTED PRODUCT: EP23382942.3

SP IMPORTCOMPANY .SLU · C/Sedassers, 3 · P.I. Les Galgues · Apdo de correos, 149 PEDREGUER (Alicante - España · www.importcompany.es · Teléfono : +34 96 645 68 38

## ECOBBOX-10L

### CARACTERISTIQUES



- 1 - Pas de canalisations ni de réservoirs, directement du robinet au réservoir.
2. 0 € 0 coût d'assainissement.
- 3 - Economies logistiques, pas de retour de bouteilles consignées.
- 4 - Conçu pour les bag in box de moins de 11 litres d'eau.
- 5 - Taille maximale du bag in box :
  - Longueur 37 cm
  - Largeur 20 cm
  - Hauteur 20 cm

### SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

<b>MODÈLE</b>	<b>Brevet Ecobox No : EP23382942.3</b>
<b>TENSION</b>	<b>220-240V/50 Hz</b>
<b>FONCTION</b>	<b>Réfrigération</b>
<b>MARQUE DU COMPRESSEUR</b>	<b>Danfu</b>
<b>PUISSANCE DU COMPRESSEUR EAU FROIDE</b>	<b>76 W</b>
<b>TEMPÉRATURE DE L'EAU FROIDE</b>	<b>6°C À 10°C</b>
<b>DIMENSIONS NETTES</b>	<b>50X27X61Cm</b>
<b>PACKAGIN DIMENSIONS</b>	<b>53X34X66</b>
<b>POIDS NET</b>	<b>20,5 Kg</b>
<b>FRÉQUENCE NOMINALE</b>	<b>50 Hz</b>
<b>MATÉRIEL EXTÉRIEUR</b>	<b>Métal</b>
<b>GAZ</b>	<b>R600A</b>
<b>CONTRÔLE DU GAZ</b>	<b>Contrôle digital de la température</b>

N° PATENTED PRODUCT: EP23382942.3

SP IMPORTCOMPANY .SLU · C/Sedassers, 3 · P.I. Les Galgues · Apdo de correos, 149 PEDREGUER (Alicante - España · www.importcompany.es · Teléfono : +34 96 645 68 38